
Vehicle History Report
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Detailed Vehicle History

Vehicle Description

Claim # :

Version # :

VIN :

Year/Make/Model :

Body :

Date City and State Odometer  
Reading

Source Category Type Lease/Lien

06/26/1995 CA 23,910 Motor Vehicle Dept. Odometer Reading ODOMETER READING
FROM DMV

08/25/1995 CA Motor Vehicle Dept. Title TITLE Y

12/30/1996 CA 41,616 State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

12/30/1996 CA State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

04/23/1999 SANTA
MONICA,CA

54,225 State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

10/04/2000 LOS
ANGELES,CA

61,158 State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

11/17/2000 CA 64,420 Motor Vehicle Dept. Odometer Reading ODOMETER READING
FROM DMV

11/29/2000 LOS
ANGELES,CA

Motor Vehicle Dept. Title TITLE Y

02/15/2002 PACIFIC SW
REGION,  

72,016 Auto Auction Odometer Reading REPORTED AT AUTO
AUCTION

03/05/2002 TEMPE,AZ 72,194 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #A78531E064041

Title TITLE

03/05/2002 TEMPE,AZ Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

05/03/2002 TACOMA,WA 73,000 State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

05/07/2002 TACOMA,WA Motor Vehicle Dept. Title TITLE

05/07/2002 TACOMA,WA Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #0212718514

Title TITLE

05/07/2002 TACOMA,WA Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

05/07/2002 TACOMA,WA Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

05/02/2003 SEATTLE,WA 76,767 State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

Engine :

Country :

Class :

Last Odometer :

85201247

1

WP0CB2963MS460287

1991 Porsche 911 Carrera 2 / Carrera 4

Cabriolet 2D

3.6L H6 MPI

Germany

Sport Car - Upper Premium

103,460
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Vehicle History Report
AutoCheck, a Part of Experian

AutoCheck vehicle history reports include the AutoCheck Score, a tool that enables you to quickly and easily understand a vehicle's past,
compare it to other vehicles, and lower the risk of buying vehicles with undetected problems. Your vehicle's history can have an effect on your
vehicle's AutoCheck Score. The Score is rated on a scale of 1 to 100, where a higher score equals less risk. Think of the AutoCheck Score as a
rating summarizing the longer list of report data. It's also important to remember to look at a vehicle's score in conjunction with the Score
Range. An AutoCheck score higher than the score range means that the car is a lower risk compared to other similar cars of the same make
and model, while a score lower than the score range means the car is a higher risk compared to other similar cars of the same make and
model.

Score

Owner Count :

Age :

Score :

Score Range :

Positive Factor :

Negative Factor :

08/25/2003 FEDERAL
WAY,WA

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #0212718514

Title TITLE

08/25/2003 FEDERAL
WAY,WA

Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

04/28/2004 FEDERAL
WAY,WA

Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

04/08/2005 SPOKANE,WA 82,070 State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

04/29/2005 SEATTLE,WA Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #0323715902

Title TITLE

04/29/2005 SEATTLE,WA Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #0511918119

Title TITLE Y

04/29/2005 SEATTLE,WA Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

04/29/2005 SEATTLE,WA Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

12/18/2006 SEATTLE,WA Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

04/16/2008 LYNNWOOD,WA State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

05/19/2008 SEATTLE,WA Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record
Adjustment

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

12/03/2009 LYNNWOOD,WA State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

05/08/2013 CA 103,460 State Agency Emission Inspection PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

5

23

73

36-62

Lease history

Calculated number of owners
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